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James E. McGreevey

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Atlantic County Regular Democrat

Bergen County Democratic Organization
Candidate
Burlington County Democratic Party

Camden County Democrat Committee,
Inc.
Cape May County Regular Democratic
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Democratic
Organization
Essex County Democratic Committee,
Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County
Hudson County Democratic Organization

Regular Democratic Organization

Regular Democratic Organization

Middlesex County Democratic
Organization, Inc.
Monmouth County Democrats

Regular Democratic Organization

Official Regular Democratic Organization

Passaic County Democratic Organization
Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization

Somerset County Regular Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization

Regular Democratic Organization of
Union County
Regular Democratic Organization

Slogan

323 Gill Lane #6B

James E. McGreevey (w)

Woodbridge NJ 08830

Tally

 6,672

 21,295

 8,790

 13,613

 2,073

 2,898

 42,505

 6,544

 33,069

 1,502

 8,534

 28,020

 12,263

 8,634

 12,160

 13,175

 1,939

 5,199

 1,903

 17,425

 2,191

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 250,404Total 

Designation
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Bret Schundler

Governor

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Current Republican Freeholder

Bergen County Republican Party

Republicans For Fair and Honest
Elections
Camden County Republican Party

Cape May Republican Party

Cumberland County Republican Party

Essex County Republican Party

Gloucester County Republican Party

Hudson County Republican Committee

Hunterdon County Republican Party

Mercer County Republican Party

Middlesex County Republican Party

Monmouth County Republican Party

Morris County Republican Party

Ocean County Republican Party

Passaic County Republican Party

Salem County Republican Party

Somerset County Republican Party

Sussex County Republican Party

Union County Republican Party

Warren County Republican Party

Slogan

299 Varick Street

Bret Schundler (w)

Jersey City NJ 07302

Tally

 6,831

 20,186

 9,696

 5,744

 4,272

 2,082

 8,918

 3,701

 7,273

 7,356

 5,613

 10,003

 19,069

 23,664

 16,320

 9,374

 1,254

 10,356

 8,151

 7,758

 5,721

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 193,342Total 

Designation
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Bob Franks

Governor

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Regular Republican

Republicans for Responsible Government

Burlington County Regular Republican
Organization
Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Cape May County Regular Republican
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Republican
Organization
Essex Republican Party Organization,
Inc.
Regular Organization Republican

Hudson County Republican Party, Inc.

Regular Organization Republican

Regular Organization Republican

Middlesex County Republican
Organization
Regular Republican Organization

Regular Republican Organization

Regular Republican Organization of
Ocean County
Passaic County Regular Republican
Organization, Inc.
Regular Republican Organization

Somerset County Republican
Organization
Regular Republican Organization

Regular Organization Republican of
Union County
Warren County Regular Republican
Organization

Slogan

20 Springholme Drive

Bob Franks

Berkeley Heights NJ 07922

Tally

 6,021

 14,640

 10,307

 5,174

 4,962

 2,391

 6,752

 3,794

 2,530

 3,405

 4,701

 5,882

 10,144

 16,030

 13,416

 7,085

 1,361

 8,292

 4,159

 10,027

 2,533

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 143,606Total 

Designation
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Elliot Greenspan

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!

Slogan

147 Mount Vernon Street

Elliot Greenspan

Ridgefield Park NJ 07660

Tally

 249

 1,142

 216

 687

 72

 163

 1,422

 302

 1,522

 107

 351

 1,485

 694

 433

 368

 1,034

 105

 291

 147

 701

 191

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 11,682Total 

Designation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

2

2

0

4
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