Page 1 of 5

Candidates for Governor

04-17-2008

For June 2001 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

James E. McGreevey

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
James E. McGreevey (w)	Democratic	Atlantic	Atlantic County Regular Democrat	6,672
323 Gill Lane #6B		Bergen	Bergen County Democratic Organization Candidate	21,295
Woodbridge NJ 08830		Burlington	Burlington County Democratic Party	8,790
		Camden	Camden County Democrat Committee, Inc.	13,613
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Democratic Organization	2,073
		Cumberland	d Cumberland County Regular Democratic Organization	2,898
		Essex	Essex County Democratic Committee, Inc.	42,505
		Gloucester	Regular Democratic Organization of Gloucester County	6,544
		Hudson	Hudson County Democratic Organization	33,069
		Hunterdon	Regular Democratic Organization	1,502
		Mercer	Regular Democratic Organization	8,534
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Democratic Organization, Inc.	28,020
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Democrats	12,263
		Morris	Regular Democratic Organization	8,634
		Ocean	Official Regular Democratic Organization	12,160
		Passaic	Passaic County Democratic Organization Inc.	13,175
		Salem	Regular Democratic Organization	1,939
		Somerset	Somerset County Regular Democratic Organization	5,199
		Sussex	Regular Democratic Organization	1,903
		Union	Regular Democratic Organization of Union County	17,425
		Warren	Regular Democratic Organization	2,191
			Total	250,404

Page 2 of 5

Candidates for Governor

04-17-2008

For June 2001 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Bret Schundler

Managa (A. I. Ingara	Party /	0 1	Oleman	T . II
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Bret Schundler (w)	Republican	Atlantic	Current Republican Freeholder	6,831
299 Varick Street		Bergen	Bergen County Republican Party	20,186
Jersey City NJ 07302		Burlington	Republicans For Fair and Honest Elections	9,696
		Camden	Camden County Republican Party	5,744
		Cape May	Cape May Republican Party	4,272
		Cumberland	d Cumberland County Republican Party	2,082
		Essex	Essex County Republican Party	8,918
		Gloucester	Gloucester County Republican Party	3,701
		Hudson	Hudson County Republican Committee	7,273
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon County Republican Party	7,356
		Mercer	Mercer County Republican Party	5,613
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Republican Party	10,003
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Republican Party	19,069
		Morris	Morris County Republican Party	23,664
		Ocean	Ocean County Republican Party	16,320
		Passaic	Passaic County Republican Party	9,374
		Salem	Salem County Republican Party	1,254
		Somerset	Somerset County Republican Party	10,356
		Sussex	Sussex County Republican Party	8,151
		Union	Union County Republican Party	7,758
		Warren	Warren County Republican Party	5,721
			Total	193,342

Page 3 of 5

Candidates for Governor

04-17-2008

For June 2001 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Bob Franks

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Bob Franks	Republican	Atlantic	Regular Republican	6,021
20 Springholme Drive		Bergen	Republicans for Responsible Governme	nt 14,640
Berkeley Heights NJ 07922		Burlington	Burlington County Regular Republican Organization	10,307
		Camden	Camden County Regular Republican Party	5,174
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Republican Organization	4,962
		Cumberland	l Cumberland County Regular Republicar Organization	n 2,391
		Essex	Essex Republican Party Organization, Inc.	6,752
		Gloucester	Regular Organization Republican	3,794
		Hudson	Hudson County Republican Party, Inc.	2,530
		Hunterdon	Regular Organization Republican	3,405
		Mercer	Regular Organization Republican	4,701
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Republican Organization	5,882
		Monmouth	Regular Republican Organization	10,144
		Morris	Regular Republican Organization	16,030
		Ocean	Regular Republican Organization of Ocean County	13,416
		Passaic	Passaic County Regular Republican Organization, Inc.	7,085
		Salem	Regular Republican Organization	1,361
		Somerset	Somerset County Republican Organization	8,292
		Sussex	Regular Republican Organization	4,159
		Union	Regular Organization Republican of Union County	10,027
		Warren	Warren County Regular Republican Organization	2,533
			Tota	143,606

Page 4 of 5

Candidates for Governor

04-17-2008

For June 2001 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Elliot Greenspan

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Elliot Greenspan	Democratic	Atlantic	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	249
147 Mount Vernon Street		Bergen	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	1,142
Ridgefield Park NJ 07660		Burlington	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	216
· ·		Camden	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	687
		Cape May	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	72
		Cumberland	d Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	163
		Essex	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	1,422
		Gloucester	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	302
		Hudson	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	1,522
		Hunterdon	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	107
		Mercer	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	351
		Middlesex	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	1,485
		Monmouth	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	694
		Morris	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	433
		Ocean	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	368
		Passaic	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	1,034
		Salem	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	105
		Somerset	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	291
		Sussex	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	147
		Union	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	701
		Warren	Vote for a Sane Greenspan, Instead!	191
			Total	11,682

Page 5 of 5 04-17-2008

Candidates for Governor

For June 2001 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	4
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	2
Total Democrats	2